
11,4/24, 7:59 AM Campaign Finance Last Minute Contribution Committee Report

Thank you, your filing has been sent to GEC.
Print this form or Go Back

PAC AND PARTY COMMITTEE REPORT
LAST MINUTE CONTMBUTIONS,
INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

IN EXCESS OF $300

Daily Report

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Name of Committee: Republican House Campaign Committee
Mailing Address: PO Box 2632
Address2:
City: Topeka Zip: 66601

This is a 158 Party Committee LI Political Committee

- The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of State, or by
fax at 785-291-3051.

- All information included on this report must also be included on the Receipts and Expenditure Report.

Date Due: November 02, 2024 Day Covered: November 01, 2024

Summary (Click on Total Contributions or Independent Expenditures, if you have anything to report.)

1. Total Contnbytions

2. Total Independent Expenditures

13000.00

12926.91

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 11/2/2024 1 :25:56 PM
Signature of Treasurer: David Buehler

Print this form or Go Back

https://sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_vjewer/reports/late_contribution_committee_report.aspx 1/1



11,4/24, 7:59 AM Campaign Finance Last Minute Contributions Report

Thank you, your filing has been sent to GEC.
Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE OF CONTRIBUTIONS

IN EXCESS OF $300

Last Minute Contributions List for: Republican House Campaign Committee

|Date

111/01/24

111/01/24

111/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Hamm Inc

PO Box 16796
Wichita KS 67216

RS,LLC
8151 Highway 177
Red Rock OK 74651

Habematolel Pomo of Upper Lake
9470 Main Street
Upper Lake CA 95485

Ron Scripsick
911 Tanglewood Lane

Pittsburgh KS 66762

HCA Kansas Good Government Fund
550 N. Hillside Drive
Wichita KS 67214

Occupation And Industry

Concrete Business

Business

Business

Retired

PAC

I TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Amount

$5,000.00

$1,250.00

$1,250.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

|$13000.00

Print this form or Gojiack

https://sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/late_contribution_report.aspx 1/1



11/4/24, 7:59 AM Campaign Finance Last Minute Expenditures Report

Thank you, your filing has been sent to GEC.
Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

IN EXCESS OF $300

Last Minute Independent Expenditures List for: Republican House Campaign Committee

|Date

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

Name and Address

Arenawins
1260EStringhamAve
Suite 400
Salt Lake City UT 84106

Firepit PR
PO Box 19602
Lenexa KS 66285

Firepit PR
PO Box 19602
Lenexa KS 66285

Firepit PR
PO Box 19602
Lenexa KS 66285

Firepit PR
PO Box 19602
Lenexa KS 66285

List Candidate Name /
Address and

Product or Service Provided

Angela Stiens

Inv A24476 Angela Stiens
digital ads

Angela Stiens

INv 3138 Angela Stiens mailer
and postage

Randy Ross

Inv 3164 Randy Ross digital ad
services

Randy Ross

Inv 3164 Randy Ross web
development services

Mike Thompson

Inv 3164 Mike Thompson web
development services

TOTAL INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Amount

$4,674.00

$5,677.91

$2,025.00

$275.00

$275.00

|$12926.91

Print this form or Go Back

https://sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/late_expenditure_report.aspx 1/1


