Thank you, your filing has been sent to GEC. <u>Print</u> this form or <u>Go Back</u>



PAC AND PARTY COMMITTEE REPORT LAST MINUTE CONTRIBUTIONS, INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES IN EXCESS OF \$300

901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Daily Report

Name of Committee: Republican House Campaign Committee Mailing Address: PO Box 2632 Address2: City: Topeka Zip: 66601 This is a Party Committee Political Committee

- The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of State, or by fax at 785-291-3051.

- All information included on this report must also be included on the Receipts and Expenditure Report.

Date Due: November 02, 2024 Day Covered: November 01, 2024

Summary (Click on Total Contributions or Independent Expenditures, if you have anything to report.)

1. <u>Total Contributions</u>	13000.00
2. Total Independent Expenditures	12926.91

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 11/2/2024 1:25:56 PM Signature of Treasurer: David Buehler

Print this form or Go Back

Thank you, your filing has been sent to GEC. <u>Print</u> this form or <u>Go Back</u>

SCHEDULE OF CONTRIBUTIONS

IN EXCESS OF \$300

Last Minute Contributions List for: Republican House Campaign Committee

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation And Industry	Amount
11/01/24	Hamm Inc PO Box 16796 Wichita KS 67216	Concrete Business	\$5,000.00
11/01/24	RS, LLC 8151 Highway 177 Red Rock OK 74651	Business	\$1,250.00
11/01/24	Habematolel Pomo of Upper Lake 9470 Main Street Upper Lake CA 95485	Business	\$1,250.00
11/01/24	Ron Scripsick 911 Tanglewood Lane Pittsburgh KS 66762	Retired	\$500.00
11/01/24	HCA Kansas Good Government Fund 550 N. Hillside Drive Wichita KS 67214	PAC	\$5,000.00
TOTAL CONT	RIBUTIONS		\$13000.00

Print this form or Go Back

Thank you, your filing has been sent to GEC. <u>Print</u> this form or <u>Go Back</u>

SCHEDULE OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

IN EXCESS OF \$300

Last Minute Independent Expenditures List for: Republican House Campaign Committee

Date	Name and Address	List Candidate Name / Address and Product or Service Provided	Amount	
11/01/24	Arenawins 1260 E Stringham Ave Suite 400 Salt Lake City UT 84106	Angela Stiens Inv A24476 Angela Stiens digital ads	\$4,674.00	
11/01/24	Firepit PR PO Box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Angela Stiens INv 3138 Angela Stiens mailer and postage	\$5,677.91	
11/01/24	Firepit PR PO Box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Randy Ross Inv 3164 Randy Ross digital ad services	\$2,025.00	
11/01/24	Firepit PR PO Box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Randy Ross Inv 3164 Randy Ross web development services	\$275.00	
11/01/24	Firepit PR PO Box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Mike Thompson Inv 3164 Mike Thompson web development services	\$275.00	
TOTAL INDEF	TOTAL INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			

Print this form or Go Back